
T-Shirt

Polo Shirt

Sweat Shirt

Hoodie

Zoodie

HV Vest

Breast 2 to 9

Back 10 +

Front & Back 100 +

Large Front

Large Front & 

Back

Photo Print to Shirt (A4 Size) £7.50

Photo & Text Print £10.00

Other Printing        (+ vat)

Name & Number to Football Shirt £8.50

Football kit Numbered (Approx 16 Shirts) £35.00

1 Colour Sponsor Logo to Football Kit (Approx 16 Shirts) £45.00

£5.00 10%

£7.50 15%

£5.00

£8.50

£12.50

£3.50

Printing           (+ vat) Clothing printing Discount's

£4.00 5%

Clothing          (+ vat)

Note:- Orders less than 20 incur £10.00 delivery

£3.50

£5.60

£7.50

£9.50


