Clothing	(+ vat)	
Note:- Orders less than 20 incur £10.00 delivery		
T-Shirt	£3.50	
Polo Shirt	£5.60	
Sweat Shirt	£7.50	
Hoodie	£9.50	
Zoodie	£12.50	
HV Vest	£3.50	

Printing	(+ vat)
Breast	£4.00
Back	£5.00
Front & Back	£7.50
Large Front	£5.00
Large Front & Back	£8.50
Back	18.30

Clothing printing Discount's			
2 to 9	5%		
10 +	10%		
100 +	15%		

Other Printing (+ vat)			
Name & Number to Football Shirt	£8.50		
Football kit Numbered (Approx 16 Shirts)	£35.00		
1 Colour Sponsor Logo to Football Kit (Approx 16 Shirts)	£45.00		
Photo Print to Shirt (A4 Size)	£7.50		
Photo & Text Print	£10.00		